ESF PRAZDE LYS : Fléche du 13/03/2019

Edité le 17/05/2024 & 08h20

Ouvreur
COMTAT PIERRE ANDRE

6.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

45.00%

50.00%

Temps 39.13 43.55 47.64 49.34 51.04
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1| SORDE CEDRIC M| 1974 MA2 40.41 18.75 Vermeil 22.60
2 | WEGERHOFF KAY M| 1969 MA2 40.66 19.48 Vermeil 23.33
3|PETIT NATHAN M| 2007 POU 4457 30.97 Argent 34.82
4|BLIN BAPTISTE M| 2003 MIN 44.68 31.30 Argent 35.15
5|DUFOUR-JEGO THEO M| 2007 POU 47.29 38.97 Argent 42.82
5|PETIT ETHAN M| 2006 BEN 47.29 38.97 Argent 42.82
7 | DELAUNE OSCAR M| 2005 BEN 48.58 42.76 Bronze 46.61
8| HERVE LISE F| 2008 POU 1:09.28( 103.59 107.44

GAUCHEZ ADRIEN M| 2008 POU ABS

PIGNEDE GUERLAIN M| 2010 MIC ABS

REYMERMIER CHRISTOPHE M| 1981 MA1 ABS

GAUCHEZ MANON F| 2009 MIC ABS

LAMBERT MEAL M| 2007 POU ABS

SOKOLOWSKI LEO M| 2004 MIN ABS
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